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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (26th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

3/19/2013  9:19:39AM

New York County

 51,529 PUBLIC COUNTER

 223 EMERGENCY

 1,849 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 1,046 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 7,116 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  61,763 

Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots (1,046)

Total Applicable Ballots  60,717 

 39,431 DANIEL SQUADRON (DEMOCRATIC)

 7,045 JACQUELINE HARO (REPUBLICAN)

 2,262 DANIEL SQUADRON (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 ARIC GREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES FINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL MEYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBORAH GLICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEVEREUX CHATILLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DON L. COWEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES LESCZYSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHY LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIZ KRUGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT SCHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT STEPANEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHELDON SILVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SOPHIE GERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN COLBERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAINO OLORADE (WRITE-IN)

 14 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  48,768 

Unrecorded  11,949 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (26th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

3/19/2013  9:19:39AM

Kings County

 31,888 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 EMERGENCY

 1,410 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 608 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 3,551 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  37,458 

Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots (608)

Total Applicable Ballots  36,850 

 25,851 DANIEL SQUADRON (DEMOCRATIC)

 3,745 JACQUELINE HARO (REPUBLICAN)

 2,794 DANIEL SQUADRON (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 BEN LIPPORT (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARVEY MILK (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD GRANBARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES D'AUGUSTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH MADLAMBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAREN ROTHCHILD (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINCOLN RESTLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCOS MASRI (WRITE-IN)

 3 MARTIN E. CONNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN E. CONNOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELINDA KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONICA STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHEM ROSENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 OMAR ENCARRACION (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAULO Z. SEGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL D. GOLD (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN LEVIN (WRITE-IN)

 26 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VLADMIR VIZNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 XIAU YU (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOEL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  32,438 

Unrecorded  4,412 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (26th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

3/19/2013  9:19:39AM

Total for State Senator (26th Senatorial District)

 83,417 PUBLIC COUNTER

 224 EMERGENCY

 3,259 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 1,654 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 10,667 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  99,221 

Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots (1,654)

Total Applicable Ballots  97,567 

 65,282 DANIEL SQUADRON (DEMOCRATIC)

 10,790 JACQUELINE HARO (REPUBLICAN)

 5,056 DANIEL SQUADRON (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 ARIC GREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN LIPPORT (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES FINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL MEYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBORAH GLICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEVEREUX CHATILLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DON L. COWEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARVEY MILK (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD GRANBARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES D'AUGUSTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES LESCZYSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH MADLAMBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAREN ROTHCHILD (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHY LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINCOLN RESTLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIZ KRUGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCOS MASRI (WRITE-IN)

 3 MARTIN E. CONNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN E. CONNOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELINDA KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONICA STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHEM ROSENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 OMAR ENCARRACION (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAULO Z. SEGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL D. GOLD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT SCHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT STEPANEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHELDON SILVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SOPHIE GERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN COLBERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN LEVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAINO OLORADE (WRITE-IN)

 40 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (26th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

3/19/2013  9:19:39AM

Total for State Senator (26th Senatorial District)

 1 VLADMIR VIZNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 XIAU YU (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOEL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  81,206 

Unrecorded  16,361 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board
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